
ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

28  PHASING OVERVIEW 122.17 wksWed 8/7/24 Tue 12/15/26

55 SUBMITTALS 111 wks Mon 10/14/24 Fri 12/4/26

103 06 - MILLWORK 25 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 7/4/25

104 Millwork A/E Review - Millwork Product Data & Samples 3 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/31/25

105 Millwork Procure - Millwork Materials 12 wks Sat 2/1/25 Fri 4/25/25

106 Millwork A/E Review - Millwork Shop Drawings 3 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/28/25

107 Millwork Guarantee Millwork Dimensions 1 day Sat 3/8/25 Sat 3/8/25

108 Millwork A/E Review - Millwork Mock-Up 2 wks Sat 5/10/25 Fri 5/23/25

109 Millwork Fabricate - Millwork Cabinetry 4 wks Sat 6/7/25 Fri 7/4/25

110 06 - LAB CASEWORK 25 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 7/4/25

111 Millwork A/E Review - Lab Casework Product Data & Samples 3 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/31/25

112 Millwork Procure - Lab Casework Materials 12 wks Sat 2/1/25 Fri 4/25/25

113 Millwork A/E Review - Lab Casework Shop Drawings 3 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/28/25

114 Millwork Guarantee Lab Casework Dimensions 1 day Sat 3/8/25 Sat 3/8/25

115 Millwork A/E Review - Lab Casework Mock-Up 2 wks Sat 5/10/25 Fri 5/23/25

116 Millwork Fabricate - Lab Casework 4 wks Sat 6/7/25 Fri 7/4/25

130 08 - DOORS, FRAMES, & HARDWARE 21.17 wks Thu 12/26/24 Sat 5/24/25

131 Doors A/E Review - HM Door Frames 2 wks Thu 12/26/24 Fri 1/10/25

132 Doors Procure - HM Door Frames 10 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 3/21/25

133 Doors A/E Review - HM & Wood Doors 2 wks Sat 1/4/25 Fri 1/17/25

134 Doors Procure - HM & Wood Doors 12 wks Sat 1/18/25 Fri 4/11/25

135 Doors A/E Review - Door Hardware 2 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/24/25

136 Doors Procure - Door Hardware 16 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 5/16/25

137 Doors Deliver - Door Hardware to Alum Subcontractor 1 day Sat 5/24/25 Sat 5/24/25

154 09 - FLOORING 18 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 5/16/25

 PHASING OVERVIEW

SUBMITTALS

06 - MILLWORK

A/E Review - Millwork Product Data & Samples 1/31

Procure - Millwork Materials 4/25

A/E Review - Millwork Shop Drawings 2/28

Guarantee Millwork Dimensions 3/8

A/E Review - Millwork Mock-Up 5/23

Fabricate - Millwork Cabinetry 7/4

06 - LAB CASEWORK

A/E Review - Lab Casework Product Data & Samples 1/31

Procure - Lab Casework Materials 4/25

A/E Review - Lab Casework Shop Drawings 2/28

Guarantee Lab Casework Dimensions 3/8

A/E Review - Lab Casework Mock-Up 5/23

Fabricate - Lab Casework 7/4

08 - DOORS, FRAMES, & HARDWARE

A/E Review - HM Door Frames 1/10

Procure - HM Door Frames 3/21

A/E Review - HM & Wood Doors 1/17

Procure - HM & Wood Doors 4/11

A/E Review - Door Hardware 1/24

Procure - Door Hardware 5/16

Deliver - Door Hardware to Alum Subcontractor 5/24

09 - FLOORING
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

155 Flooring A/E Review - All Flooring/Wall Tile Product Data & 

Samples

3 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/31/25

156 Flooring A/E Review - All Flooring Shop Drawings 2 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/21/25

157 Flooring Procure - Wall/Floor Tile 8 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 4/18/25

158 Flooring Procure - Resilent Flooring 12 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 5/16/25

159 10 - GRAPHICS 87 wks Sat 4/5/25 Fri 12/4/26

167 Graphics Procure - Vinyl Material 4 wks Tue 12/2/25 Mon 12/29/25

168 Graphics Install Vinyl Graphics (Areas C&B) 3 wks Wed 7/29/26 Tue 8/18/26

169 Graphics Install Vinyl Graphics (Area A) 3 wks Sat 11/14/26 Fri 12/4/26

238 CONSTRUCTION 115 wks? Sat 11/2/24 Thu 1/21/27

257 PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS 113.83 wksMon 11/11/24 Thu 1/21/27

311 STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE 75.17 wks Mon 2/3/25 Mon 7/13/26

314 Doors Deliver HM Door Frames 1 day Sat 3/22/25 Sat 3/22/25

463 INTERIOR FINISH-OUT 78.83 wks Mon 6/2/25 Fri 12/4/26

466 Graphics Install Vinyl Graphics (Areas C&B) 3 wks Wed 7/29/26 Tue 8/18/26

467 Graphics Install Vinyl Graphics (Area A) 3 wks Sat 11/14/26 Fri 12/4/26

468 ELEVATORS 17.5 wks Wed 4/15/26 Fri 8/14/26

474 Flooring Install Flooring in Elevator 2 days Wed 7/29/26 Thu 7/30/26

478 AREA C0 & C1 (Connector) 56.5 wks Mon 6/2/25 Wed 7/1/26

484 Doors Sliding Door Track 1 wk Mon 9/8/25 Sat 9/13/25

491 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & Exposed Structure 4 wks Mon 1/12/26 Sat 2/7/26

497 Doors Install Sliding Doors 1 wk Mon 3/9/26 Sat 3/14/26

500 Millwork Laminate Wall Panels 2 wks Thu 5/14/26 Thu 5/28/26

503 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 2 wks Thu 6/18/26 Wed 7/1/26

504 AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms) 36.33 wks Mon 11/17/25 Tue 7/28/26

514 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 3 wks Mon 2/9/26 Sat 2/28/26

A/E Review - All Flooring/Wall Tile Product Data & Samples 1/31

A/E Review - All Flooring Shop Drawings 2/21

Procure - Wall/Floor Tile 4/18

Procure - Resilent Flooring 5/16

10 - GRAPHICS

Procure - Vinyl Material 12/29

Install Vinyl Graphics (Areas C&B) 8/18

Install Vinyl Graphics (Area A) 12/4

CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS

STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE

Deliver HM Door Frames 3/22

INTERIOR FINISH-OUT

Install Vinyl Graphics (Areas C&B) 8/18

Install Vinyl Graphics (Area A) 12/4

ELEVATORS

Install Flooring in Elevator 7/30

AREA C0 & C1 (Connector)

Sliding Door Track 9/13

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & Exposed Structure 2/7

Install Sliding Doors 3/14

Laminate Wall Panels 5/28

LVT & Carpet Flooring 7/1

AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 2/28
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

517 Flooring Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (8) 3 wks Mon 3/2/26 Sat 3/21/26

523 Specialties Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 1 wk Thu 5/7/26 Wed 5/13/26

524 Millwork Install Lab Casework 3 wks Mon 5/18/26 Sat 6/6/26

526 Flooring Wainscot Wall Tile 3 wks Thu 5/7/26 Wed 5/27/26

529 Millwork Laminate Wall Panels 1.5 wks Thu 5/28/26 Sat 6/6/26

533 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 3 wks Wed 6/17/26 Tue 7/7/26

534 Doors Doors & Hardware 1.5 wks Sat 7/18/26 Tue 7/28/26

535 AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms) 40.33 wks Mon 10/20/25 Tue 7/28/26

551 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & Exposed Structure 4 wks Mon 2/23/26 Sat 3/21/26

557 Flooring Floor Tile @ Restrooms (5) 2 wks Mon 3/23/26 Sat 4/4/26

560 Flooring Wainscot Wall Tile 1.5 wks Thu 4/16/26 Sat 4/25/26

563 Specialties Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 1 wk Thu 5/7/26 Wed 5/13/26

564 Millwork Millwork 1 wk Wed 5/13/26 Tue 5/19/26

565 Flooring Flooring @ Locker Rooms 1.5 wks Thu 5/14/26 Sat 5/23/26

569 Flooring Wood Flooring @ Gym 5 wks Wed 5/27/26 Tue 6/30/26

570 Millwork Laminate Wall Panels 1 wk Mon 6/8/26 Sat 6/13/26

571 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 1.5 wks Wed 7/8/26 Fri 7/17/26

574 Doors Doors & Hardware 1.5 wks Sat 7/18/26 Tue 7/28/26

575 AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms) 35.33 wks Thu 2/26/26 Fri 10/30/26

585 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & exposed Structure 4 wks Thu 4/23/26 Wed 5/20/26

587 Flooring Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms 2 wks Thu 5/21/26 Wed 6/3/26

592 Flooring Wainscot Wall Tile 3 wks Thu 6/25/26 Wed 7/15/26

593 Millwork Laminate Wall Panels 1 wk Thu 7/16/26 Wed 7/22/26

595 Specialties Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 2 wks Thu 7/2/26 Wed 7/15/26

598 Millwork Millwork 3 wks Tue 7/28/26 Mon 8/17/26

602 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 2 wks Tue 8/25/26 Mon 9/7/26

Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (8) 3/21

Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 5/13

Install Lab Casework 6/6

Wainscot Wall Tile 5/27

Laminate Wall Panels 6/6

LVT & Carpet Flooring 7/7

Doors & Hardware 7/28

AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & Exposed Structure 3/21

Floor Tile @ Restrooms (5) 4/4

Wainscot Wall Tile 4/25

Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 5/13

Millwork 5/19

Flooring @ Locker Rooms 5/23

Wood Flooring @ Gym 6/30

Laminate Wall Panels 6/13

LVT & Carpet Flooring 7/17

Doors & Hardware 7/28

AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & exposed Structure 5/20

Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms 6/3

Wainscot Wall Tile 7/15

Laminate Wall Panels 7/22

Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 7/15

Millwork 8/17

LVT & Carpet Flooring 9/7
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

605 Flooring LVT Flooring @ Spine Entry 1.5 wks Wed 9/30/26 Fri 10/9/26

606 Doors Doors & Hardware 2 wks Sat 10/17/26 Fri 10/30/26

607 AREA A1 (Admin & CTE Shops) 33.33 wks Thu 3/12/26 Fri 10/30/26

617 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & exposed Structure 4 wks Mon 5/4/26 Sat 5/30/26

619 Flooring Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms 2 wks Thu 6/4/26 Wed 6/17/26

623 Specialties Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 2 wks Thu 7/2/26 Wed 7/15/26

626 Flooring Wainscot Wall Tile 3 wks Thu 7/16/26 Wed 8/5/26

628 Millwork Laminate Wall Panels 1 wk Thu 7/23/26 Wed 7/29/26

631 Millwork Millwork 3 wks Tue 8/18/26 Mon 9/7/26

633 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 2 wks Tue 9/8/26 Mon 9/21/26

634 Doors Doors & Hardware 2 wks Sat 10/17/26 Fri 10/30/26

652 PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25) 32.5 wks Mon 3/31/25 Wed 11/12/25

660 AREA E1 (CHOIR into BLACKBOX) & F1 Partial (DRESSING

RMS)

18.5 wks Mon 3/31/25 Wed 8/6/25

674 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & Exposed Structure 3 wks Mon 6/2/25 Sat 6/21/25

680 Flooring Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (2) 1 wk Mon 6/23/25 Sat 6/28/25

686 Millwork Millwork 4 days Tue 7/22/25 Fri 7/25/25

689 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 1 wk Mon 7/28/25 Sat 8/2/25

690 Doors Doors & Hardware 3 days Mon 8/4/25 Wed 8/6/25

691 AREA E1 (MDF) 8 wks Thu 5/29/25 Wed 7/23/25

700 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 5 days Thu 6/19/25 Tue 6/24/25

708 AREA E1 (GYM into BAND HALL) 26 wks Mon 3/31/25 Sat 9/27/25

724 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 3 wks Mon 6/30/25 Sat 7/19/25

726 Flooring Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (3) 1.5 wks Mon 7/21/25 Wed 7/30/25

730 Flooring Wainscot Wall Tile 1 wk Mon 8/4/25 Sat 8/9/25

733 Specialties Restroom Partitions & Accessories 4 days Mon 8/11/25 Thu 8/14/25

LVT Flooring @ Spine Entry 10/9

Doors & Hardware 10/30

AREA A1 (Admin & CTE Shops)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & exposed Structure 5/30

Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms 6/17

Partitions & Accessories @ Restrooms 7/15

Wainscot Wall Tile 8/5

Laminate Wall Panels 7/29

Millwork 9/7

LVT & Carpet Flooring 9/21

Doors & Hardware 10/30

PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25)

AREA E1 (CHOIR into BLACKBOX) & F1 Partial (DRESSING RMS)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint Walls & Exposed Structure 6/21

Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (2) 6/28

Millwork 7/25

LVT & Carpet Flooring 8/2

Doors & Hardware 8/6

AREA E1 (MDF)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 6/24

AREA E1 (GYM into BAND HALL)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 7/19

Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (3) 7/30

Wainscot Wall Tile 8/9

Restroom Partitions & Accessories 8/14
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

734 Millwork Millwork 1.5 wks Mon 8/11/25 Wed 8/20/25

738 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 2 wks Mon 9/8/25 Sat 9/20/25

739 Doors Doors & Hardware 1 wk Mon 9/22/25 Sat 9/27/25

756 PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26) 40 wks Mon 4/6/26 Sat 1/9/27

757 AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART) 15.83 wks Mon 4/6/26 Fri 7/24/26

775 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 2 wks Mon 6/8/26 Sat 6/20/26

780 Flooring Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (2) 1 wk Mon 6/22/26 Sat 6/27/26

783 Flooring Wainscot Wall Tile 1.5 wks Mon 6/29/26 Wed 7/8/26

787 Millwork Millwork 3 days Thu 7/9/26 Sat 7/11/26

790 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 1 wk Wed 7/15/26 Tue 7/21/26

791 Doors Doors & Hardware 3 days Wed 7/22/26 Fri 7/24/26

792 AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM) 8.33 wks Mon 5/25/26 Wed 7/22/26

799 Painter Blockfill & Paint 1 wk Fri 6/19/26 Thu 6/25/26

805 Millwork Millwork (Window Sills) 1 day Fri 7/3/26 Fri 7/3/26

808 Flooring Rubber Flooring 3 days Wed 7/15/26 Fri 7/17/26

809 Flooring Mirrors and Painted Graphics 3 days Sat 7/18/26 Tue 7/21/26

810 Doors Doors & Hardware 2 days Mon 7/20/26 Wed 7/22/26

811 AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS) 26 wks Mon 5/25/26 Sat 11/21/26

831 Painter Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 3 wks Mon 8/24/26 Sat 9/12/26

834 Flooring Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (5) 2 wks Mon 9/14/26 Sat 9/26/26

841 Flooring Wainscot Wall Tile 1 wk Thu 10/8/26 Wed 10/14/26

842 Millwork Millwork 2 wks Mon 10/12/26 Sat 10/24/26

843 Millwork Laminate Wall Panels 1 wk Thu 10/15/26 Wed 10/21/26

847 Flooring LVT & Carpet Flooring 2 wks Mon 11/2/26 Sat 11/14/26

848 Doors Doors & Hardware 1 wk Mon 11/16/26 Sat 11/21/26

Millwork 8/20

LVT & Carpet Flooring 9/20

Doors & Hardware 9/27

PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26)

AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 6/20

Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (2) 6/27

Wainscot Wall Tile 7/8

Millwork 7/11

LVT & Carpet Flooring 7/21

Doors & Hardware 7/24

AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM)

Blockfill & Paint 6/25

Millwork (Window Sills) 7/3

Rubber Flooring 7/17

Mirrors and Painted Graphics 7/21

Doors & Hardware 7/22

AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS)

Tape/Bed/Texture/Paint 9/12

Wall/Floor Tile @ Restrooms (5) 9/26

Wainscot Wall Tile 10/14

Millwork 10/24

Laminate Wall Panels 10/21

LVT & Carpet Flooring 11/14

Doors & Hardware 11/21
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